
FEATURES
•	High yellowing resistance
•	Homogeneous matt surface
•	High hiding power
•	Fast drying

CP585.XX
POLYURETHANE CONVERTER MATT PAINT (TINTING) 

KEY INFO
In polyurethane systems, Genç 
Tinting Technology is used for 
the preparation of RAL, NCS, 

Pantone and other colors.
It is suitable for kitchen, 

bathroom cabinets and lacquer 
furnitures.

Genç HP120 Polyurethane 
Hardener can be used as 

alternative hardener.

SURFACE PREPARATION
To be applied on Genç Polyurethane, Polyester or UV Basecoat 
which are preferably sanded with 240-400 grit sandpaper. 
After sanding, surface must be clean and dust free; removed 
from all contamination (oil, silicone etc.) before the topcoat 
application. 

PACKAGING
3 KG / 12 KG	 WHITE
2.7 KG / 10.8 KG	 SEMI-WHITE
2.55 KG /10.2 KG	TRANSPARENT

DRYING TIME (20˚C, 45-65% RH, 100 g/m2)
15 - 20 minDust Free

40 - 50 min

16 - 20 h

Touch Dry

Stackable (500 kg/m2)

GLOSS OPTIONS
•	10 Matt 
•	25 Special Matt - This option is EN71.3 certified.
•	50 Silk Matt - This option is EN71.3 certified.

EN 71-3

CP585.XX

HP580

TA500

100

50

20

110

60

25

Polyurethane Converter 
Matt Series Paint

Polyurethane Hardener

Acrylic Thinner

PRODUCT

2K

APPLICATION METHOD

CODE BY WEIGHT (%) BY VOLUME (%)

GENÇ TINTING SYSTEM
PRODUCT GROUP

COLOR OPTIONS
Any color can be made with 
the Genç Tinting system.


