

# **CP585.XX** POLYURETHANE CONVERTER MATT PAINT (TINTING)







#### **FEATURES**

- High yellowing resistance
- Homogeneous matt surface
- · High hiding power
- Fast drying

DRYING TIME (20°C, 45-65% RH, 100 g/m²)			
Dust Free	15 - 20 min		
Touch Dry	40 - 50 min		
Stackable (500 kg/m²)	16 - 20 h		

PRODUCT	CODE	BY WEIGHT (%)	BY VOLUME (%)
Polyurethane Converter Matt Series Paint	CP585.XX	100	110
Polyurethane Hardener	HP580	50	60
Acrylic Thinner	TA500	20	25

### **KEY INFO**

In polyurethane systems, Genç Tinting Technology is used for the preparation of RAL, NCS, Pantone and other colors. It is suitable for kitchen. bathroom cabinets and lacquer furnitures.

Genç HP120 Polyurethane Hardener can be used as alternative hardener.

## **GLOSS OPTIONS**

- 10 Matt
- 25 Special Matt This option is EN71.3 certified.
- 50 Silk Matt This option is EN71.3 certified.

## APPLICATION METHOD





## **SURFACE PREPARATION**

To be applied on Genç Polyurethane, Polyester or UV Basecoat which are preferably sanded with 240-400 grit sandpaper. After sanding, surface must be clean and dust free; removed from all contamination (oil, silicone etc.) before the topcoat application.

#### **PACKAGING**

3 KG / 12 KG WHITE 2.7 KG / 10.8 KG SEMI-WHITE 2.55 KG /10.2 KG TRANSPARENT

#### **COLOR OPTIONS**



••••••• Any color can be made with the Genç Tinting system.













